BELT SANDER
B-7200A |




REF |PART NO. . |DESCRIPTION QTY |REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION arty
1 6860052 PULLEY (S) 1|l4s |e180116 CONNECTION PLATE 1
2 |9020512 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X12 2|so0  |e020406 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X6 1
3 |esoo718 TAIL COVER 1]51 9040510 TAPPING SCREW (S) M5X10 1
4 [9280506 CLAMP SCREW M5X6 2|52 |ess0427 BELT COVER 1
5 |ee11272 NAME PLATE 1|53 18860053 POLY V-BELT 1
6 |6120009 RIVET #2 2lse |6s820278 GEAR CASE COVER 1
7 |esoo7zta MOTOR HOUSING 1{57 |9s11200 RETAINING RING S-12 1
8 6500756 FIELD COIL 1{58 |6900338 THRUST WASHER 3
8 |easois1 FAN CASING 1{s9 |6200076 FINAL GEAR 1
10 9570500 WASHER aleo |st100025 PARALLEL KEY 1
11 |9020550 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X50 261 6900252 THRUST WASHER 1
12 |969235005 |BALL BEARING #6200LLB 1le2 |easocoa2z FELT 1
13 [6030851 ARMATURE 1les |e760041 OILLESS METAL 1
14 |989377002 |BALL BEARING #6000LLB 1je4 |es01604 FRAME 1
15 |e820281 INNER COVER v 1l65 |6130346 SET PIN SCREW 1
16 |9040514 TAPPING SCREW (S) M5X14 1le6 |9160514 FLAT TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X14 6
17 |eag0152 FAN 1l67 looaosto TADPING SCREW (S) M5X10 2
18 |6150737 |DUST COLLECTING CASE 1j68 |6290055 STEEL BALL 5/32" 4
19 |9020510 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X10 1les |e180146 COMPRESSION SPRING 2
20 |6880426 DUST COVER 1|70 |e960040 BELT GUIDE 1
21 |e920006 "RYOBI" MARK #11 2|71 9511000 RETAINING RING $-10 1
22 |9060525 TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X25 2|72 |eosooso FRONT ROLLLER 1
23 |9060545 TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X45 2721 |6390042 FELT 2
24 |9300500 HEX NUT M5 a|72.2 [6760041 OILLESS METAL 2
25 |essoses HANDLE COVER 1{7a  |e150741 METAL CAP 2
27 |s060418 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X18 2{74 |e100086 FRONT ROLLER SHAFT 1
28 |6550008 TRIGGER SWITCH 1175 |cosooas ROLLER TRACKING LEVER 1
30 |socoats TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X18 2|76 |etso109 PLATE SPRING 2
a1 |6560067 CORD CLAMP 1|77 |easoa21 HOUSING COVER 1
a2 |e560047 CORD HOLDER 1|78 |essoats ROLLER HOUSING 1
33  |es520221 CORD ASS'Y AWG#16X2X2 1|79 |s0s0412 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X12 3
34 |e570005 BRUSH CAP ’ 2|80 |e080432 DRIVE ROLLER 1
35 |6540063 = |CARBON BRUSH SET 1{at 6150741 METAL CAP 1
36 |6570025 BRUSH HOLDER 2|a2 |e3sc042 FELT 1
37 |9020530 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X30 alsa |6760041 OILLESS METAL 1
as |s000855 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M8X55 1|aa  [9040412 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X12 a
39 |9550800 SPRING WASHER M8 1las |e150743 SHOE BAR 1
40 |9560800 WASHER 2i86  |6390041 CORK CUSHION 1
a1 |e830599 AUX. HANDLE 1|le7 |e150746 SHOE PLATE 1
a2 l|e180112 COMPRESSION SPRING 1] 6130910 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X8 2
43 |6130347 ADJUSTMENT SCREW 1] 6560002 CONNECTOR2 1
a4 |9020420 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X20 t]— 6560019 TERMINAL 2
a5 |6750053 NEEDLE BEARING 1 6590013 VINYL TUBE 1
46 |6200077 PINION GEAR 1 i

47 |969235005 |BALL BEARING #6200LLB 1 6071323 DUST BAG

48 |s040514 TAPPING SCREW (S) M5X14 2|s02 |e360126 FAN EXHAUST HOOD

RYOBI AMERICA CORP. 2/97




